
 

Catherine McAuley Westmead 
2024 Significant Dates 

WEEK TERM 1 

 
Wednesday, 17th January School Office opens 

Monday, 22nd - Thursday, 25th 
January 

Year 7 2024 Student Device Enrolment 
Process  

1 

Tuesday, 30th January 
Term 1 Commences 
Staff Professional Learning Day 

Wednesday, 31st January Staff Professional Learning Day 

Thursday, 1st February Years 7 and 11 students commence Term 1 

Friday, 2nd February 
Years 8, 9, 10 and 12 students commence 
Term 1 

 
2 

Wednesday, 7th February Long Distance Swimming Carnival 

Friday, 9th February Opening School Mass 12 noon 

 
3 

Tuesday, 13th February 
School Swimming Carnival 
Parents & Carers Meeting 6pm for 6.30pm 

Wednesday, 14th February Ash Wednesday 

Thursday, 15th February School Morning Tour 

4 Tuesday, 20th February 
Year 9 Study Skills 
Year 11 Study Skills 

5 Friday, 1st March Welcome to Year 7 Parents’ Afternoon 

 
6 

Tuesday, 5th March Teen Mental Health First Aid for Year 10  

Wednesday, 6th March School Morning Tour 

Friday, 8th March School Photos 

7 

Tuesday, 12th March Teen Mental Health First Aid for Year 10  

Wednesday, 13th March NAPLAN Testing Years 7 & 9 

Thursday, 14th March NAPLAN Testing Years 7 & 9 

Friday, 15th March NAPLAN Testing Years 7 & 9 

 
8 

Monday, 18th March NAPLAN Testing Years 7 & 9 

Tuesday, 19th March 
Year 8 Reflection Day 
School Morning Tour 



 
 

9 

Monday, 25th March - ​
Friday, 6th April Year 12 Half Yearly Assessment Block 

Tuesday, 26th March Teen Mental Health First Aid for Year 10  

Friday, 29th March Good Friday 

10 Monday, 1st April Easter Monday 

11 Friday, 12th April Term 1 Ends 

 

 

 


